CIO-DDA06/Jr
6 Channel, 12 Bit Resolution,  Analog Output, 24 High Drive Digital I/O
DESCRIPTION
The CIO-DDA06/Jr analog output and digital I/O board is the lowest
cost D/A and digital I/O board in the DDA06 register and connector
format.  Completely populated it supplies 6 channels of A/D in a
fixed range of +/-5V at 12 bits (1 part in 4,096) resolution.
Installed in any IBM PC/XT/AT/PS30 or compatible computer the

accept 12-22 AWG wire and are constructed of high quality black
FR4 with durable jaw-type screw terminals.
ORDERING GUIDE
6 Channel, 12 Bit, +/-5V  D/A (2 installed) , 24 Digital I/O
Additional two channels, one chip
24 Channel Solid State Relay Rack
8 Channel Solid State Relay Rack
Screw Terminal Boards
16" X 4" all signals from one 37 D plus proto area & circuitry.
4" X 4" all signals from one 37 D connector.
Plastic enclosure for the CIO-MINI37
16" X 4" all signals from one 37D, Spade Lug Terminals.
Cables
2 foot ribbon cable, 37 conductor, female connectors.
'N' foot ribbon cable, 37 conductor, female connectors.
5 foot shielded cable, molded female connectors, 37 cond.
10 foot shielded cable, molded female connectors, 37 cond.
CIO-DDA06/Jr
CIO-DUAL-DAC
SSR-RACK24
SSR-RACK08
CIO-TERMINAL
CIO-MINI37
ENC-MINI37
CIO-SPADE50
C37FF-2
C37FF-N
C37FFS-5
C37FFS-10
SOFTWARE SUPPORT
The CIO-DDA06 is supplied with software for calibration and test.
In addition, the Universal Library provides high level language
support for :
DOS Languages
Windows Languages (DLL)
Menu driven control programs such as Control-CB, Labtech Note-